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CREDIT 2 4 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 20

1 2341305014 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06140 HARSH C B+ C+ B C B C+ B- C A- B+ 82 93 175 4.10 4.37

2 2341305033 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06159 NIKHIL RANA B B+ F B+ B A- B- B- B B+ A- 98 107 205 4.90 5.12

3 2341305036 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06162 PARTH CHAWLA C+ B C B+ C B+ C+ C+ B- B+ A- 81 99 180 4.05 4.50

4 2341321001 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06425 ABDUL KADIR B A- C B+ C B+ B- C C B+ B+ 90 85 175 4.50 4.37

5 2341321005 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06429 ANMOL BHARGAV B- B+ C+ A- B- B B+ B+ C+ B+ B+ 102 93 195 5.10 4.87

6 2341321010 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06434 GOURAV KUMAR B- A- C+ B+ B- B+ B B C+ B+ B+ 103 99 202 5.15 5.05

7 2341321014 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06438 IMRAN B- A- C B+ B- B+ B+ B- C B+ A- 101 82 183 5.05 4.57

8 2341321018 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06442 MANISH KUMAR C+ A- C A- C+ A- B C+ B- A- A- 99 99 198 4.95 4.95

9 2341321030 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06454 VIKAS C+ A- C+ B+ C B+ B B- B- B+ B+ 96 92 188 4.80 4.70

10 2341312003 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06257 ADRITA MUKHERJEE B- A- B B B A- C+ B- B- B+ B 104 112 216 5.20 5.40

11 2341101001 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00001 AABIR SINGH B B+ B- B B B B- B C A B- 99 92 191 4.95 4.77

12 2341101017 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00017 AKASH KUMAR B- B+ C+ C- C+ B- B B- B- C+ C+ 81 93 174 4.05 4.35

13 2341101021 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00021 ALTAF RAJA B- A- B- B+ B A- B C+ B+ A- B 108 87 195 5.40 4.87

14 2341101038 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00036 ARPITA SINGH B B A- B+ B A- B+ B+ B- A- B 114 119 233 5.70 5.82

15 2341101046 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00044 ATHUL KRISHNAN K C+ C+ C B- C+ B- B- C+ B- B- C+ 65 62 127 3.25 3.17

16 2341101049 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00047 BHAGYA SREEKUMAR B A B- B B- A- B- B B B- B- 108 108 216 5.40 5.40

17 2341101061 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00059 DEEPANKAR MANOJ B B+ C B C B C+ C+ C+ B- C+ 79 68 147 3.95 3.67

18 2341101063 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00061 DESSIE ROSE JACOB B+ A- B- B B B- B B- B- B A 106 92 198 5.30 4.95

19 2341101080 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00078 GOUTHAM DEV K M C B- C B C+ B- B- C+ B- C+ B- 68 63 131 3.40 3.27

20 2341101095 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00093 JASMANPREET SINGH SINDHER B B- C B- B B B+ B B B- B- 89 104 193 4.45 4.82

21 2341101099 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00097 JOSEPH DOLEY B- A- F B- C+ B B- C+ B- A- C+ 84 66 150 4.20 3.75

22 2341101103 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00101 KARTHIK P S B+ A- B- B B B- B- B- C+ A- B+ 103 121 224 5.15 5.60

23 2341101113 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00111 KRUPAN GOWDA S V C+ F C B B- A- B+ C+ B- A- C+ 69 62 131 3.45 3.27

24 2341101118 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00116 KUNJETI  REDDY KARTHIK B A B- A- B A B- B B- A+ A 122 106 228 6.10 5.70

25 2341101132 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00130 MISHRA NIJJAWAL RATNAKAR B- B B- B C B+ B A- B- C+ B+ 94 87 181 4.70 4.52

26 2341101136 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00134 NANDHALAL SATHYAN B- B+ B- C+ C C+ B- C+ B- B- B 80 81 161 4.00 4.02

27 2341101153 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00151 PHATE VEDANT MAHADEVRAO B B C B C B A- C+ A- B+ B- 90 98 188 4.50 4.70

28 2341101156 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00154 POOJA MANOJKUMAR B+ A- B- B B A- B- B B B+ B 111 124 235 5.55 5.87

29 2341101158 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00156 POWEL RONIS RAJ VEMULA C+ B+ C+ B C B B+ C+ B- B B- 86 77 163 4.30 4.07

30 2341101221 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00216 SOURAV P B- A- B- B- B B- B C+ B- B- C 92 101 193 4.60 4.82

31 2341101227 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00222 SUJITH T B A- B- B- B B- B- B B+ B+ C+ 101 113 214 5.05 5.35

32 2341101231 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00226 SURAJ JAIKUMAR B- B C B C+ B- C+ B- B B+ C+ 79 94 173 3.95 4.32

33 2341101259 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00253 YUVRAJ SINGH A- A B B+ A- A- B B+ B A+ B+ 132 134 266 6.60 6.65

34 2341103055 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00491 MANOJ KUMAR SAHOO C+ A- B- B B- A- F B B B+ B+ 96 100 196 4.80 4.90

35 2341105041 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00898 ANTONY ABINESH J B B+ B- B+ B A- A- A- A A- B+ 121 101 222 6.05 5.55

36 2341105110 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00967 INDHUMATHI  C B B+ B- A- B B+ B- B- B A+ A- 108 84 192 5.40 4.80

37 2341105168 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01025 MUTHUKUMAR V B- B+ C B+ C+ B B- C B+ B+ B- 86 71 157 4.30 3.92

38 2341105228 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01085 SATHWIK MP B B+ B B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A- B- A- 116 118 234 5.80 5.85

39 2341105241 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01098 SHRINA JESLYN S B B+ B+ B- B B B B+ B B- C+ 104 132 236 5.20 5.90

40 2341105245 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01102 SIVAKUMAR A B B B B+ B- B+ C+ B- B A- A- 99 90 189 4.95 4.72

41 2341105284 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01140 VIVEK RAJAGOPAL B B B+ A- B B+ B+ A- A- B B+ 115 108 223 5.75 5.57
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42 2341106074 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01234 KACHWALA MUSTAFA ZULFIQAR B+ B B- B B B B- B+ B+ B- B+ 101 106 207 5.05 5.17

43 2341107269 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01567 DHANRAJ TIMMAYYA GURJALKAR B- C+ C- B- C B C C C B+ C+ 59 71 130 2.95 3.25

44 2341107302 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01597 DIVYESH ANAND KHOLKAR C+ B- C B- C+ B- C+ C C+ B+ B 68 76 144 3.40 3.60

45 2341107293 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01588 KHEDKAR ABHIJEET BALAJI C C+ C F C+ B- C+ C C+ C+ C+ 53 70 123 2.65 3.07

46 2341107275 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01571 SAGARE AKANSHA RAJKUMAR B B+ C+ C+ B A- B- B+ B+ B+ B 104 112 216 5.20 5.40

47 2341109007 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01699 ANCHIT DAS B B- C+ A- B- B+ B- B+ B B B- 93 114 207 4.65 5.17

48 2341109020 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01712 DAWOR KASHYAP B B- C+ B B- C+ B B- B A- F 81 86 167 4.05 4.17

49 2341109041 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01733 KUNZANG TSETEN B C+ C+ C- B- C- B B- C+ B+ A- 73 80 153 3.65 3.82

50 2341109083 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01775 SAKIDUT JAMAN B- C+ C B- C+ B- F B+ C+ B+ B- 67 95 162 3.35 4.05

51 2341109089 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01781 SIDDHARTHA MEHRA B+ B+ B- B B+ A- B B+ B+ A- A- 117 102 219 5.85 5.47

52 2341109101 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01793 TULSHI  KUMARI  GUPTA B B C+ B B+ A- B B+ B+ B+ B+ 107 113 220 5.35 5.50

53 2341110002 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01798 ABHEY CHAUDHARY B- B+ C+ B C+ B+ B+ B B+ B B 99 117 216 4.95 5.40

54 2341110004 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01800 ABHISHEK SINGH B- B+ B- B B- B- C+ C+ A- B B 90 97 187 4.50 4.67

55 2341110010 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01806 ADITYA VERMA C+ B+ C+ B B- B- C B B- B+ A- 88 84 172 4.40 4.30

56 2341110020 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01815 AMIT CHATTRI C+ B C B B- B- C B B F A- 77 96 173 3.85 4.32

57 2341110027 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01822 ANKESH NARWARIYA B- B+ B- B+ C+ F C+ B- B B B 81 88 169 4.05 4.22

58 2341110028 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01823 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH B B+ C B+ C+ B- C+ B- B- C+ A- 86 100 186 4.30 4.65

59 2341110031 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01825 ANSHIKA B- A- C+ B+ C+ B B- B- B+ B- A- 97 108 205 4.85 5.12

60 2341110040 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01834 ASHEESH SINGH NARWARIYA B- B+ B- B C+ B- C C+ B B- B 83 81 164 4.15 4.10

61 2341110047 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01841 AYUSH GUPTA B+ B B- B B- B C+ B+ A- B- B 97 126 223 4.85 5.57

62 2341110052 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01846 BHOOMI  KUSHWAH B- A B- A- C B B- B- A- B+ A 106 110 216 5.30 5.40

63 2341110063 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01857 DIVYANSH RANGA B+ A C+ B C B- C+ B- B- B+ B 96 106 202 4.80 5.05

64 2341110066 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01860 GARVIT ASTHANA B- B C B F B C- C C+ B B 66 75 141 3.30 3.52

65 2341110067 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01861 GARVIT MISHRA C+ B+ B B B- B- B- C+ B+ C+ A- 91 116 207 4.55 5.17

66 2341110068 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01862 GAURAV B- B+ C B+ F B- C- F B- B- B 65 68 133 3.25 3.32

67 2341110071 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01865 GOURAV PRAJAPATI B- B+ C+ B C+ B B- B- B- B- B+ 89 86 175 4.45 4.37

68 2341110090 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01884 KASIB KHAN B- B C+ A- C B C- C C+ F B- 68 63 131 3.40 3.27

69 2341110100 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01894 MOHD ATIF B B+ C+ B+ C+ B B- A B B+ B 102 106 208 5.10 5.20

70 2341110110 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01903 NISHANT LODHI B A- B- B+ C+ B- B- B- B+ A- B+ 101 109 210 5.05 5.25

71 2341110111 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01904 NITIN RAJAK C+ B+ F B C+ B- C C+ B- B- B 72 88 160 3.60 4.00

72 2341110114 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01907 PANKAJ BAGHEL B- B C+ B C+ B- C+ B- C B B 79 78 157 3.95 3.92

73 2341110116 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01908 PARI  KARIRA B+ B+ B- B+ C+ B B- B B- B+ A- 101 109 210 5.05 5.25

74 2341110118 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01910 PIYUSH SINGH B B+ C+ B C+ B- C+ B- B- B- B 86 111 197 4.30 4.92

75 2341110136 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01928 RITESH SINGH TOMAR B+ B+ B- B B- C+ C B+ B C+ F 87 114 201 4.35 5.02

76 2341110148 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01940 SAMARTH RAJESHRAO BHATKULKAR C+ B+ C B C B C F C+ A- A- 74 83 157 3.70 3.92

77 2341110154 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01945 SHANKAR DEEP C+ B C+ B+ C B- C+ C+ A- B+ B+ 81 88 169 4.05 4.22

78 2341110158 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01949 SHUBHAM KUMAR B- B C+ B B- B- B B- B+ B B 89 95 184 4.45 4.60

79 2341110160 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01951 SHYAM GARG B- B C B+ C+ B- C B- B- B B 78 105 183 3.90 4.57

80 2341110168 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01959 SURAJ KUMAR C+ B+ C+ B C+ B- C C B B- B+ 78 94 172 3.90 4.30

81 2341110169 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01960 SURAJ PRAJAPATI C+ B+ C+ B B- B B B B+ B B+ 96 112 208 4.80 5.20

82 2341111025 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02003 ANAND BHUSHAN C+ B- C+ B+ B- B B- C+ B- A- A- 84 94 178 4.20 4.45

83 2341111031 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02009 ANKIT KUMAR C+ B C+ B+ C B- C+ C+ B+ A- B 80 72 152 4.00 3.80

84 2341111049 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02027 DINBANDHU SINGH C+ B B- B+ C+ C+ B- C B+ B A- 82 90 172 4.10 4.30

85 2341111153 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02129 VICKY KUMAR B A- C+ A- B B+ B B- B A- A 111 109 220 5.55 5.50

86 2341112081 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02219 HARSH SAGAR B A- C+ B B- B+ B- B- B- A B+ 103 101 204 5.15 5.10

87 2341113085 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02481 MD RAJA WARSI B- A- B+ A B A- B- B B+ A- A- 118 125 243 5.90 6.07

88 2341113167 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02486 NAVNEET KASHYAP C+ A- B A B A- A- B B+ A- A- 120 126 246 6.00 6.15

89 2341113090 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02488 NIKHIL NAIN B- B B- A- B+ B+ B+ B+ B A- A- 110 131 241 5.50 6.02

90 2341115115 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03053 HRITIK RAUSHAN F B- C B C+ B- C+ B- B- B F 62 73 135 3.10 3.37

91 2341115120 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03058 KANIT B- B- C B B- B- B- B B B+ B 83 90 173 4.15 4.32

92 2341115184 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03119 PRASANT KUMAR MISHRA B B+ C B- C B C+ B- B- B+ B+ 86 74 160 4.30 4.00

93 2341115274 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03200 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH B- B B B+ B B B B+ B+ B+ B+ 104 128 232 5.20 5.80

94 2341115278 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03203 VISHAL KASHYAP B B C+ B B B B B+ B B B 98 121 219 4.90 5.47
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95 2341302001 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05972 AAMIR B+ B B- B B+ B A- B B B+ B 107 103 210 5.35 5.25

96 2341302018 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05989 AYUSH RAWAT B- F C+ C C+ B- B C+ B- B- B 59 83 142 2.95 3.55

97 2341302055 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06026 VANSH TYAGI B- B C+ B B- B B B- B B A- 92 91 183 4.60 4.57

98 2341117055 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03691 ASHMIT SINGH B+ A B- B+ B+ A A- A- B+ A B 133 111 244 6.65 6.10

99 2341117169 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03802 NAKUL BARAL B+ B+ C+ B+ B A- B+ B- B- A+ B 110 116 226 5.50 5.65

100 2341117267 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03899 TANISHQ KANT B F C+ C- B C+ B- B+ A- F F 60 130 190 3.00 4.75

101 2341118069 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03998 RICORDARI  KHONGHAT A- A+ B A B A- B+ A- A A- A- 140 146 286 7.00 7.15

102 2341119007 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04071 ABHISHEK THAKUR B B+ C+ B+ B B- A- B- B+ A- B+ 105 94 199 5.25 4.97

103 2341119022 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04086 AMIT CHAURASIYA B A- C+ A- B A- B B B A A- 115 102 217 5.75 5.42

104 2341119053 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04116 DAVID THAKUR C+ B B- B B B B+ B A- A- B 100 67 167 5.00 4.17

105 2341119054 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04117 DEEPANSHU B- B+ F B+ B- B+ B+ B- B- A- A- 96 76 172 4.80 4.30

106 2341303017 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06047 KACHVAHE OMKAR C+ B+ F A- C+ B+ B- B- B B B+ 87 81 168 4.35 4.20

107 2341303025 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06055 MODEM SHREERAM GOUD B A- B- B B B+ A- A- A- A B+ 122 126 248 6.10 6.20

108 2341303037 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06067 SYEDA SAIRA SIDDIQ A- A- B- A- B+ B+ A- A- B+ A B+ 129 136 265 6.45 6.62

109 2341303040 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06070 VISHNUMOLAKALA ESWAR VENKAT B B+ C+ B+ B- A- B B+ B+ A+ B+ 111 104 215 5.55 5.37

110 2341333009 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06719 ANOOP KUMAR B B B- B+ B- B B+ B C+ B+ A 101 101 202 5.05 5.05

111 2341311026 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06250 SURESH S B- A- C A- C B C+ C+ B+ B A- 91 94 185 4.55 4.62

112 2341326008 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06577 CHETAN THUNIYA C+ B+ C B C+ B+ B+ C+ B B B 90 105 195 4.50 4.87

113 2341326020 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06589 KRISHNA MUDGAL C B+ B- B+ C+ B+ F B B- B B+ 85 100 185 4.25 4.62

114 2341317017 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06342 CHIRANJIVI GYAWALI B- A- B- B+ B B+ B+ B B- B+ A- 111 102 213 5.55 5.32

115 2341317043 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06368 NIDHI  KUMARI B+ B- B B- B B- B+ B+ B+ B B 100 122 222 5.00 5.55

116 2341221015 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05568 UTTAM KUMAR B B+ C+ B+ C+ B C+ C+ C+ B+ B+ 89 80 169 4.45 4.22

117 2341228011 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05833 ARYAN SHARMA C+ A- C+ B+ C+ B B- B- C+ A- B 93 89 182 4.65 4.55

118 2341228040 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05862 SHOHAM C+ B+ B- B+ C+ B C+ C+ C+ B+ B 86 75 161 4.30 4.02

119 2341228043 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05865 TANISHQ SHARMA C+ B+ C+ B+ B- B+ B- B- B- A- A- 96 83 179 4.80 4.47

120 2341217013 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05415 PRIYANSHU BORKAR B B+ B B C+ B+ B+ B B+ B- B 104 108 212 5.20 5.30

121 2341217022 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05424 VAIBHAV SINGH MANDLOI C+ B- C+ B C+ B+ C+ B- B+ C+ B- 78 84 162 3.90 4.05

122 2341227025 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05817 SAVANT ESHAN RAJIV B+ A- B- A- B- A- B B+ B- A- A- 117 108 225 5.85 5.62

123 2341205007 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04799 ADITHYA JAYAN B- B+ B A- B A- B+ B- B B+ B+ 110 107 217 5.50 5.42

124 2341205008 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04800 ADITHYAN ANILKUMAR B- B+ B- A C+ A B- B- B A A- 106 108 214 5.30 5.35

125 2341205009 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04801 ADITHYAN K V C+ B+ F A- B- A- B- C+ C+ A- A- 90 59 149 4.50 3.72

126 2341205018 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04810 ANAZ A S B B+ B+ A B+ A- B B B A- B+ 118 121 239 5.90 5.97

127 2341225034 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05684 JOYDEEP KUMAR MAHTO B+ A- C+ B+ B+ A B B B A A 121 134 255 6.05 6.37

128 2341209001 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05126 ABHAY PARTAP SINGH B A- B- A- B A- A- A- B+ B+ A- 124 113 237 6.20 5.92

129 2341201133 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04562 KRISHAN B B+ C+ B B- B- B+ B B A- A 103 114 217 5.15 5.42

130 2341201137 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04566 NISHANT TOMAR A- A- B+ A B+ A A B+ A- A A+ 142 140 282 7.10 7.05

131 2341201150 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04579 RUVELLA SALOMI  MASSEY B- B F B C B+ B- B- B- A- A 84 101 185 4.20 4.62

132 2341201160 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04589 STEVE DASS C B- F B- C B B- B B- A- A 75 87 162 3.75 4.05

133 2341201175 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04604 VANSH RAJ AHUJA F C+ C C C+ B- B B- C B+ A 66 75 141 3.30 3.52

134 2341202072 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04680 RISHIT PUNDORA B- B+ C+ B+ C+ B C B- B A A- 92 107 199 4.60 4.97

135 2341207019 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04917 ARMAN SINGH SAGOI B A- B A- B+ A A- B+ A- A B 129 132 261 6.45 6.52

136 2341207024 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04922 BISPREET KAUR A- A B A- A- A A A A- A A 148 149 297 7.40 7.42

137 2341207042 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04939 ISHITA KASHYAP B+ A A- A B+ A A A- A- A- B+ 144 146 290 7.20 7.25

138 2341207052 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04949 MOHIT BANSAL B+ A- B- A- B- A- A- A- A- A A- 127 147 274 6.35 6.85

139 2341207058 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04954 NITYAY VITHAL B+ B+ B A- B- A- A- B B+ A- B+ 118 122 240 5.90 6.00

140 2341207080 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04976 SAMARTH YADAV B A- C+ F B- A- B+ B C+ B+ B+ 103 120 223 5.15 5.57

141 2341222006 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05573 ARYAN GHOSH C+ B- C B+ B- B F C+ C+ B+ A 73 92 165 3.65 4.12

142 2341222015 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05582 KOUSHIK CHAKRABORTY C+ B- C+ A- C+ B+ B+ C+ B- B+ A 89 70 159 4.45 3.97

143 2341222042 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05608 SUKLAL HANSDA B B+ B- A- B- B+ B- B B A- A 107 113 220 5.35 5.50

144 2341210007 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05151 ABHISHEK SHARMA B A- C B+ B- B+ B- B- B+ B+ A- 103 95 198 5.15 4.95

145 2341210008 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05152 ADITYA KUMAR C+ A- C B+ B- A- C+ C+ B A- A- 97 105 202 4.85 5.05

146 2341210016 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05160 AKSHIT B A- C+ B+ B A- C+ B- B A- A- 107 115 222 5.35 5.55

147 2341210020 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05164 ARJUN C+ A- C B+ B- B+ B- C+ C+ B+ A- 94 89 183 4.70 4.57
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148 2341210022 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05166 ARYAN SAKLANI B+ A- C+ A- C+ B+ C+ B- B- B+ A- 102 99 201 5.10 5.02

149 2341210070 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05214 ROHIT RANA B- A- C A- C B B- C B+ B A- 91 91 182 4.55 4.55

150 2341206020 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04892 SACHIN KUMAR C- B C- B+ C+ B- B C+ C+ B B 73 78 151 3.65 3.77

151 2341213014 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05331 HARISH V C B- B- B B- C+ B- B B B+ C+ 79 99 178 3.95 4.45

152 2341212001 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05311 BALID VAIBHAV VISHWAS B B+ B B+ B B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A- 115 126 241 5.75 6.02

153 2341212002 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05312 DEORE SAGAR VISHWAS B A- B B+ B B+ B C+ B+ B+ A 112 103 215 5.60 5.37

154 2341212003 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05313 PARMAR JENIL MANOJBHAI A A- A- A- A- A- A- A- A- A- A 143 154 297 7.15 7.42

155 2341212005 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05315 RATH SAUVIK BISHNU A- A- A- A- A- A A- B+ A- A- A 141 150 291 7.05 7.27

156 2341212006 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05316 TANK TEJAS PRAKASH A A A- A- B+ A A A- B+ A A 149 156 305 7.45 7.62

157 2341212007 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05317 THOMAS T. KURIAKOSE B+ A- B A- C+ B+ B- B- B A- A- 110 105 215 5.50 5.37

158 2341211022 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05259 ELAMVAZHUTHI  P B- B+ B- A B- A B B- B- A- A+ 110 109 219 5.50 5.47

159 2341211024 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05261 FARIDHUL ASLAM M B+ B+ B A B A B- B- B+ A- A+ 118 124 242 5.90 6.05

160 2341211033 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05270 KARTHICK M B B+ B A B A B- B A- A- A+ 119 120 239 5.95 5.97

161 2341211035 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05272 KUMARAN R B- B+ B A B A B B- A- A- A+ 117 113 230 5.85 5.75

162 2341211042 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05279 MOHANRAJ R B- B+ B A- B+ A- B F B+ A- A+ 107 99 206 5.35 5.15

163 2341334013 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06746 KHAN PARVEZ NAUSHAD F A- C+ B C B C+ F C+ B+ B+ 74 96 170 3.70 4.25

164 2341310003 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06218 GAGANDEEP SINGH C+ B B- B+ B B+ B- B- B B B+ 94 101 195 4.70 4.87

165 2341310009 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06224 SIDHANT B- B C B+ F B+ F B- B+ B B 74 108 182 3.70 4.55

166 2341218050 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05477 RAMANSH B B+ B+ B+ B A- B B B+ B+ B+ 114 98 212 5.70 5.30

167 2341116033 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03256 ANULAL U B+ B+ B+ A- A A A+ A A A- A 144 120 264 7.20 6.60

168 2341116106 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03329 DIVYANSH GUPTA A A- B+ A A A A A- A A- A- 148 138 286 7.40 7.15

169 2341116160 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03379 KADAM RUCHI  RAJESH A- B B+ B+ B+ B- B+ A- A- B B 115 138 253 5.75 6.32

170 2341116163 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03382 KALAM MIHIR VIJAY KUMAR B B+ B B+ B+ B B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ 114 105 219 5.70 5.47

171 2341116172 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03391 KATE SAMIKSHA SATYENDRA A A- B+ A- A- A- A A A- A- A 145 134 279 7.25 6.97

172 2341116173 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03392 KATE SHREYAS ULHAS B+ F B B+ B+ C+ B+ B+ B F A- 82 125 207 4.10 5.17

173 2341116175 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03394 KEDARI  OM SACHIN A A B+ B+ B+ B A B A- B+ A- 134 118 252 6.70 6.30

174 2341116247 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03466 PARAM MONGA B+ B+ B B B+ B- A- A- A- B+ B+ 118 124 242 5.90 6.05

175 2341116288 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03507 RUDRASISH CHATTERJEE A- B- B+ B B C+ A- B+ B+ B B+ 106 123 229 5.30 5.72

176 2341116327 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03545 SHIVRAJ CHOUHAN B+ B+ B B+ B+ B- B+ B+ B B B+ 112 119 231 5.60 5.77

177 2341116357 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03574 TAUHEED AHMAD A A- B+ A- A- B+ A- A- A B A- 137 119 256 6.85 6.40

178 2341116360 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03577 TAYADE BODHISHIL SUPPIYA B+ B A- B+ B- B B+ B+ A- B B+ 112 110 222 5.60 5.55

179 2341116383 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03599 VIGNESH SUBASH A- A- A- A- B+ A- B+ A- A- A- B+ 135 113 248 6.75 6.20

180 2341116392 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03608 WAINGANKAR CHINMAY SHAILENDRA A- B+ B+ B B+ C+ A- B+ B+ B+ B- 115 133 248 5.75 6.20

181 2341116410 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03626 OSWAL RIDDHI  SACHIN A A- B+ A- A- B+ A- B+ A- A- A- 136 136 272 6.80 6.80

182 2341102015 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00269 AKSHAT MORE C B+ C+ B C+ C+ B B C B- B 82 91 173 4.10 4.32

183 2341102035 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00288 ARYAN MATHUR C+ B C B- B- F B- C+ C+ F B+ 65 86 151 3.25 3.77

184 2341102051 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00304 BORKAR VANSH DADA A- B+ B- B+ B B+ B+ B B+ A- B+ 115 113 228 5.75 5.70

185 2341102180 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00431 VISHAL KAFLE C B+ B- B C C- C B- B- B B+ 74 90 164 3.70 4.10

186 2341107266 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01564 DEVNITI  RAJ RANJAN C+ B C B- C+ B+ C B- C C+ B- 73 64 137 3.65 3.42

187 2341105192 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01049 PUGAZHENTHI  S B- B+ C+ B B- B+ A- C+ B A+ B+ 103 91 194 5.15 4.85

188 2341303015 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06045 GANDRA HARI  PRASAD B B+ C+ B B- B B- B- B B B+ 95 88 183 4.75 4.57

189 2341111140 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02116 SUDHIR KUMAR C+ B+ B- A- B B B B- B A- A- 102 104 206 5.10 5.15

190 2341110184 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01974 VINAY GHURAIYA C+ B C B C B- C C+ B- C+ B+ 70 91 161 3.50 4.02

191 2341115094 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03033 DIKSHANT B- F C- F B- B- B- C+ B+ B- B 55 82 137 2.75 3.42

192 2341107276 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01572 NABAR JAIMIN SHAILESH C+ B C B- B- C+ B B- B- B B+ 81 101 182 4.05 4.55

193 2341302002 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05973 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH B B- C+ B B- B B C+ B- B B+ 86 92 178 4.30 4.45

194 2341322052 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05938 SONIKA ARORA B- A- B B B- B C+ B+ B A- A- 106 106 212 5.30 5.30

195 2341207055 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04952 NABHANYU KAPILA B+ A- B A- B- B+ B+ B- B A- B+ 115 127 242 5.75 6.05

196 2341327018 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06640 SATYAM SINGH B B+ C+ B B- B B+ C+ B B+ B 97 84 181 4.85 4.52

197 2341110139 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01931 ROHIT PRAJAPATI B- B+ B- B C B- B- B B- B+ A- 92 101 193 4.60 4.82

198 2341110189 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01979 VIVEK PACHAURI C+ A- C+ B+ C B- C B B- B- B 85 91 176 4.25 4.40

199 2341304012 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06084 ALWIN PRAKASH B- B C+ B+ B- B+ C+ B B- A- A 95 110 205 4.75 5.12

200 2341304018 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06090 ANSIF AHSAN HAMZA B- B+ B- B+ B- B+ C+ B- B- B+ A- 97 108 205 4.85 5.12
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201 2341304026 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/06098 BENADIT THOMAS B- A B- A- B- A- C+ B C+ A- A- 110 108 218 5.50 5.45

202 2341112262 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02396 YERROLLA PRAVEEN C+ B+ C B C B C+ C B- A A- 82 83 165 4.10 4.12

203 2341102085 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00338 LAXMI   RAJAK C+ B+ C+ B C B B+ C+ B C+ B+ 87 91 178 4.35 4.45

204 2341102094 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00346 MOHD MABROOR RUBAS C+ B B- B C C C B- B B- B+ 74 107 181 3.70 4.52

205 2341106042 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01202 BIDKAR ATHARV AJAY C+ B+ C+ B B- A- B B+ B C+ B- 97 63 160 4.85 4.00

206 2341106070 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01230 JHA VIVIDH DHARMENDRA B B+ C+ C B- B B+ B+ B- C B+ 96 116 212 4.80 5.30

207 2341107046 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01355 BHONGE AMEYA CHANDRASHEKHAR B B- B- B- B B B- B B B A- 93 102 195 4.65 4.87

208 2341107048 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01357 BORSE ATHARVA SUNIL B- B- C+ B- B- B B B- B- B- B+ 84 96 180 4.20 4.50

209 2341109011 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01703 APARAJITA PHANGCHONG B B+ B- B+ B- B+ B B B A- B 105 118 223 5.25 5.57

210 2341116293 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03512 SABUJ KUMAR HORE B+ B+ B- B+ B+ B- A- B B B+ B 110 125 235 5.50 5.87

211 2341116316 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03534 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD DANISH TAJ MOHAMM B B B- B+ B- C+ A- B B+ B B+ 99 114 213 4.95 5.32

212 2341117116 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03752 JADHAV VIVEK SHANKAR A- A B- A- B+ A A- A- B+ A- B+ 136 140 276 6.80 6.90

213 2341117141 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03775 KOMAL KUMARI A A B A A A+ A- B+ A- A B+ 147 141 288 7.35 7.20

214 2341117206 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03839 RASHI  MEHTO A A B+ A- A- A+ B+ A A A- B 147 141 288 7.35 7.20

215 2341120014 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04029 BILLAL AHMAD GANIE F B+ F B B- B- B+ B B- B+ B 82 87 169 4.10 4.22

216 2341121012 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04302 ABHIRAM A C F B- B+ C B- C+ C+ B- F F 46 92 138 2.30 3.45

217 2341121015 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04305 ADAMS ALBY B- B B- B+ C+ B- C+ B- B B+ B- 85 92 177 4.25 4.42

218 2341121016 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04306 ADARSH A P F B B- A- C+ C+ F B+ B A- F 71 109 180 3.55 4.50

219 2341121020 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04310 ADHILSAFAH C+ B- C+ B+ C+ B- C+ B B- B- C+ 75 101 176 3.75 4.40

220 2341121034 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04324 AHAMMED YASEEN C B- C+ A- C B- C C C B- B+ 65 76 141 3.25 3.52

221 2341121038 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04327 AKASH ANIL B- B B B+ C+ B- C C+ B- B A- 84 84 168 4.20 4.20

222 2341121067 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04356 APARNA ANEESH A- A- B B+ A- A- A- A- B+ A+ B 134 124 258 6.70 6.45

223 2341121078 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04367 ATHIN JOHN KURIAN C+ C+ B- A- C+ C+ F C+ F B+ C- 58 97 155 2.90 3.87

224 2341121079 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04368 ATHUL   A B+ C+ B A- B- B B B- B B+ B- 92 116 208 4.60 5.20

225 2341121100 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04389 DIPIN G C+ B+ C+ A- C+ C F C+ B- A- B- 74 93 167 3.70 4.17

226 2341121112 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04400 GOVIND R J C+ A- B- A- C B- C+ C+ B- B- A- 88 91 179 4.40 4.47

227 2341121122 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04410 HENRIC JOSEPH JOBY B B+ B- B+ B B+ B B B A- B+ 108 115 223 5.40 5.57

228 2341121154 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04442 MITHUN PRASAD S C+ B+ C+ B+ C+ B C B- B B F 80 100 180 4.00 4.50

229 2341121157 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04445 MUHAMMAD SHIBILI C+ A- B- A- C+ B B- C B- B B 91 105 196 4.55 4.90

230 2341121162 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04450 MUHAMMED YAMIN E C B- A- B- B+ B- B+ B B- B- A- B+ 105 113 218 5.25 5.45

231 2341121170 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04458 NIKHIL   K   N C+ A- B- A- C B- C+ C B- C F 77 81 158 3.85 3.95

232 2341121179 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04467 RAHUL RANJIT C+ B+ B- A- B- B+ B B B- A B- 101 113 214 5.05 5.35

233 2341121190 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04477 SAJIN SAJU THOMAS B+ A- B- B B- B C+ B+ B- A- B- 104 116 220 5.20 5.50

234 2341121201 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04488 SHABA MOHAMMED B B+ B A- B B+ C+ B B+ B+ B- 105 99 204 5.25 5.10

235 2341121215 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04502 SOORYA S R B A- B B+ C+ B B- B B- A B+ 106 109 215 5.30 5.37

236 2341121223 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04510 STEEVE SAMSON B- B B- A- C+ B- B- C+ B B F 81 92 173 4.05 4.32

237 2341121226 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04513 THOMAS MATHEW B A B- A B A- A- B+ A- A A 131 148 279 6.55 6.97

238 2341121234 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04521 VYSAKH C B A- B A- B B B B B A A 116 121 237 5.80 5.92

239 2341322065 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05951 VIVEK KUMAR B- B+ B- B+ B- B B- B- B- A- B 96 109 205 4.80 5.12

240 2341207103 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04999 VIDHITA HINGAL A- A- B A- A- A A B+ A- A- A- 138 153 291 6.90 7.27

241 2341219011 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05521 JAJULA VINAY B- A- C+ B+ B- B+ C+ C+ B B A 98 101 199 4.90 4.97

242 2341219015 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05525 KUNDURU NANDA KISHORE REDDY B- A- B- B+ B- B+ B B- B B+ A 107 112 219 5.35 5.47

243 2341208002 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05005 AAKASH MAHLAWAT C+ B+ B+ B C+ B+ B- B+ B- B B+ 100 100 200 5.00 5.00

244 2341208004 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05007 ABHISHEK MISHRA C+ A- B B C+ B+ B- B B- B+ B+ 101 99 200 5.05 5.00

245 2341208005 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05008 ABHISHEK TEJYAN C+ B+ B B B- B+ C+ B- C B B+ 92 90 182 4.60 4.55

246 2341208010 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05013 AKSHAY B+ A- B B B- B+ B- A- B A- A- 116 116 232 5.80 5.80

247 2341208011 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05014 AMAN F A- C+ B B B+ C+ F B A- A- 86 103 189 4.30 4.72

248 2341208019 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05022 ARPIT SAINI F B+ B- B B+ B+ B B B+ B+ B+ 99 118 217 4.95 5.42

249 2341208020 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05023 ARYAN BAGHEL B- A- B- B B- B+ C+ B B- A- B 101 108 209 5.05 5.22

250 2341208031 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05034 DEEPAK CHAUHAN B- A- B B+ B A- B B B+ B B+ 113 114 227 5.65 5.67

251 2341208033 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05036 DEVRAJ SINGH RATHOR C+ B+ C+ B+ B B+ B- B- B B+ B+ 97 80 177 4.85 4.42

252 2341208035 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05038 DHARMENDER SINGH B- B+ C+ B+ B B+ B B B+ B+ B+ 104 107 211 5.20 5.27

253 2341208038 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05041 DIPENDAR PANT B B+ B B+ B+ A- B B+ B B+ B 114 115 229 5.70 5.72
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254 2341208039 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05042 GAURAV S/O SH. BHIM SEN B- B+ C+ B+ B- B+ C+ B A- B+ B+ 99 104 203 4.95 5.07

255 2341208040 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05043 GAURAV S/O SH. MAHER CHAND B B+ B- B+ B+ B+ B A- A- B+ B+ 115 118 233 5.75 5.82

256 2341208046 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05049 HARSH B A- B+ B+ B- B+ B- B B B B+ 110 112 222 5.50 5.55

257 2341208047 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05050 HARSH CHAUHAN B- B+ B- B+ B- A- B B B- B+ B 103 115 218 5.15 5.45

258 2341208048 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05051 HEMANT FOUJDAR B A- B B+ B B+ B B+ B+ B+ A- 117 115 232 5.85 5.80

259 2341208061 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05064 KESHAV KAUSHIK B B+ B+ B+ B+ B B B+ A- B+ B+ 115 118 233 5.75 5.82

260 2341208065 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05068 LALIT C+ A- A- A- B+ A- B- A- B+ A- A 124 100 224 6.20 5.60

261 2341208122 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/05125 YUGANK DHAMA C+ A- B B B A- C+ B- B B+ A- 105 113 218 5.25 5.45

262 2341115222 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03155 RUDRA SRIVASTAVA B B+ B- B B+ C A- B B B+ B 103 122 225 5.15 5.62

263 2341115069 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/03010 ASHU B- B+ F F C F C+ C+ C+ C+ B 59 72 131 2.95 3.27

264 2341110095 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01889 MANOJ SINGH B- A C+ B C B- B B+ B B+ A- 103 111 214 5.15 5.35

265 2341110001 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01797 ABBAS ANSARI B- B+ C B C+ B C C+ B+ B- B 82 73 155 4.10 3.87

266 2341110121 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01913 PRASHANT SHARMA B B+ C+ B+ C+ B- B- C+ B- B B+ 89 103 192 4.45 4.80

267 2341110134 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01926 RISHABH YADAV B B C+ B C C+ C B B- B B 79 107 186 3.95 4.65

268 2341110174 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01964 SURYA PRATAP SINGH TOMAR B B B- B C C- C B- A- B B 78 105 183 3.90 4.57

269 2341108005 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01610 ABU SUFIYAN B- A- C+ B+ B- B B B- B B A- 101 83 184 5.05 4.60

270 2341108021 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01626 DEVANSH C+ A- C+ B+ C+ A- C+ B B- B+ A 100 91 191 5.00 4.77

271 2341108043 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01647 MRIDUL KUMAR C B+ C C+ C B- C+ C+ B B+ B 75 88 163 3.75 4.07

272 2341108044 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01648 MUNISH KATOCH B A- B- B+ C+ B B- B+ B B A- 105 112 217 5.25 5.42

273 2341108047 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01651 NAVJOT B- A- C+ B+ C B+ B+ B- B B A 102 92 194 5.10 4.85

274 2341108079 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01681 SUMIT RATURI B- A- C+ B B B+ B+ B B+ B A- 109 116 225 5.45 5.62

275 2341108083 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01685 TANAV BHARDWAJ B B+ C+ B B- C+ B+ B+ B- B A- 99 101 200 4.95 5.00

276 2341108085 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01686 UDAYA SINGH MANHAS B+ A- B- B+ B- B+ B+ B- B B+ A- 112 102 214 5.60 5.35

277 2341119010 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04074 AKHIL SHARMA B- A- C B- C B+ B- C C+ A B+ 89 84 173 4.45 4.32

278 2341119106 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04168 MANJEET KUMAR B+ B B- B B B B+ B- B+ A- B+ 104 101 205 5.20 5.12

279 2341104061 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00644 AYUSH NAGAR B B- C B- C B C+ C B- B- B+ 72 66 138 3.60 3.45

280 2341104212 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00791 SAMYAK SHARMA B- B- C B C B- C+ C+ C+ B+ A 74 80 154 3.70 3.85

281 2341104224 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/00803 SHARANDEEP SINGH A- C B- C+ B- B A- A- B+ A- B 97 93 190 4.85 4.75

282 2341108013 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/01618 ARYAMAN MAHAJAN C+ B+ C B+ C+ B- B- B+ B- B A- 90 79 169 4.50 4.22

283 2341121094 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04383 DEVAJITH M C B B- B+ C B C B- B A- 72 90 162 3.60 4.05
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